
Elmira (0-2-0) -vs- William Smith (2-2-0)
9/10/2006 at Geneva, N.Y. (Cozzens Fiel)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 9/10/2006
Attendance: 150
Stadium: Cozzens Fiel
Officials: Referee, Anthony Perdue   Asst. Referee, Katherine
Dziedzic   Bill Bianchi   Scorer, Megan O'Connor   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Elmira 0 0 0
William Smith 2 2 4

Elmira 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

G 0 Meaghan Doherty 0 0 0 0
2 Rachael Sparks 0 0 0 0
4 Lisa Rill 0 0 0 0
6 Therese Kurtz 0 0 0 0
8 Moira Ghent 0 0 0 0
15 Jessica Talbot 0 0 0 0
16 Rachel Johnson 0 0 0 0
22 Laurie Teske 0 0 0 0
23 Danielle Thomas 0 0 0 0
24 Christine Domingo 0 0 0 0
25 Bridget Catanese 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
3 Megan Callahan 1 0 0 0
10 Brittnee McGuire 0 0 0 0
12 Ashley Barker 0 0 0 0
13 Andrea VanBortel 0 0 0 0
14 Chelsea Moreau 0 0 0 0
20 Kathleen Appel 0 0 0 0
26 Gretchen Hawley 0 0 0 0
27 Samantha Hawley 0 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Meaghan Doherty 81:15 4 4
13 Andrea VanBortel 8:45 0 0

Totals 4 4

William Smith 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

G 1 Nikki Dudley 0 0 0 0
2 Ashley Kent 0 0 0 0
7 Leigh Williamson 0 0 0 0
8 Laura Burnett-Kurie 3 2 2 1
9 Katie Compton 1 1 0 1
12 Ali Art 1 1 0 0
16 Tracy Stankavage 0 0 0 0
17 Hannah Vaughn 1 1 0 0
20 Alex Rieben 1 1 1 0
21 Megan Stevens 0 0 0 0
27 Christa Barnes 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
0 Libby Greene 0 0 0 0
4 Katelyn Tyson 0 0 0 0
6 Julie Boardman-Brann 1 1 1 0
11 Julia Bernay 0 0 0 0
13 Kem Price 3 1 0 0
14 Heather Phillip 2 1 0 0
15 Melissa Magazine 0 0 0 0
18 Gwen Wheatley 0 0 0 0
19 Victoria Forman 0 0 0 0
22 Rayza Santiago 0 0 0 0
24 Brittany Callaghan 0 0 0 0
25 Courtney Peters 1 0 0 0
26 Allison Foust 1 0 0 0

Totals 15 9 4 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Libby Greene 14:18 0 0
1 Nikki Dudley 75:42 0 0

Totals 0 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Elmira 1 0 1
William Smith 7 8 15

Saves By Period
Elmira 3 2 5
William Smith 0 0 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Elmira 0 0 0
William Smith 1 4 5

Fouls By Period
Elmira 3 2 5
William Smith 8 7 15

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
10:07 WSC Alex Rieben Laura Burnett-Kurie lead pass, breakaway
11:24 WSC Laura Burnett-Kurie breakaway
45:52 WSC Julie Boardman-Brann first goal
57:25 WSC Laura Burnett-Kurie Katie Compton cross to far post, tapped in



 
Cautions and Ejections: 53:18 (YELLOW), #16 Rachel Johnson (ELM)   



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 ELM Meaghan Doherty at goalie for Elmira.
00:00 WSC Nikki Dudley at goalie for William Smith.
03:03 WSC Corner kick by WSC Megan Stevens.
03:34 WSC Shot by WSC Hannah Vaughn, SAVE TEAM.
07:05 WSC Shot by WSC Laura Burnett-Kurie BLOCKED.
10:07 WSC GOAL by WSC Alex Rieben (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Laura Burnett-Kurie.

Elmira 0, William Smith 1
-- WSC *lead pass, breakaway
11:24 WSC GOAL by WSC Laura Burnett-Kurie.

Elmira 0, William Smith 2
-- WSC *breakaway
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
15:41 ELM Offside against Elmira.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
-- ELM Foul on Elmira.
-- ELM Foul on Elmira.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
39:52 WSC Shot by WSC Kem Price BLOCKED.
40:21 ELM Shot by ELM Megan Callahan WIDE.
41:32 WSC Shot by WSC Heather Phillip, SAVE Meaghan Doherty.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
-- ELM Foul on Elmira.
44:57 WSC Shot by WSC Kem Price, SAVE Meaghan Doherty.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:52 WSC GOAL by WSC Julie Boardman-Brann.

Elmira 0, William Smith 3
-- WSC *first goal
51:49 WSC Shot by WSC Katie Compton, SAVE Meaghan Doherty.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
53:18 ELM Yellow card on ELM Rachel Johnson.
-- ELM Foul on Elmira.
57:25 WSC GOAL by WSC Laura Burnett-Kurie, Assist by Katie Compton.

Elmira 0, William Smith 4
-- WSC *cross to far post, tapped in
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
60:39 WSC Shot by WSC Ali Art, SAVE Meaghan Doherty.
64:50 WSC Shot by WSC Kem Price BLOCKED.
64:59 WSC Corner kick by WSC Megan Stevens.
69:19 WSC Corner kick by WSC Megan Stevens.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
-- ELM Foul on Elmira.
75:42 WSC Libby Greene at goalie for William Smith.
80:26 WSC Corner kick by WSC Julia Bernay.
80:51 WSC Shot by WSC Heather Phillip HIGH.
81:15 ELM Andrea VanBortel at goalie for Elmira.
83:11 WSC Corner kick by WSC Julia Bernay.
83:28 WSC Header Shot by WSC Courtney Peters WIDE.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
89:49 WSC Shot by WSC Allison Foust HIGH.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


